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© MIAX Options

The Option Series listed below will begin trading on the MIAX Options Exchange at the start of trading
on Monday February 4, 2013.

Security
Symbol

Security Name

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

IBM

Intl Business Machines

IBM

Feb-8-2013

255

LVS

Las Vegas Sands Corp

LVS

Feb-8-2013

42.5
47.5

NTAP

Netapp Inc.

NTAP

Feb-8-2013

47

NTAP

Netapp Inc.

NTAP

Feb-16-2013

23

NTAP

Netapp Inc.

NTAP

April-20-2013

49

POT

Potash Corp

POT

Feb-8-2013

32
33

STX

Seagate Tech PLC

STX

Feb-8-2013

25
43
44

STX

Seagate Tech PLC

STX

May-18-2013

20
21
22
23
24
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

STX

Seagate Tech PLC

STX

Sep-21-2013

18

Please contact MIAX Options Listings with any questions.
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